
Subject: NEW: NYCSCA/IS 362M - Bart Gobioff | DUE DATE: 1.15.20
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 1/10/2020, 1:05 PM
To: "'ddb@davidbethel.com'" <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,

Please complete a drawing package for the project quoted below.  Please address the drawing
link email to Josh.  He’s out today and I’m just taking care of this for him.

View "NYCSCA/IS 362M/SIGSERV_Rev A" Quote

Thanks,

Joe Lillibridge
SR. PROJECT DEVELOPER, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5455  | jlillibridge@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

NEW: NYCSCA/IS 362M - Bart Gobioff | DUE DATE: 1.15.20
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Subject: (REVISE): NYCSCA IS 362M (Tri-State) - DUE 2/3
From: Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Date: 1/27/2020, 4:03 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>, Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>

David,
They are un-removing a select handful of grommets, see attached markup for details

http://www.davidbethel.com/PS362/

Joshua Monroe
FSE Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3822  | joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com  | vollrath.com

Attachments:

1-23-2020 _ Revise and Resubmit Vollrath.pdf 2.0 MB

(REVISE): NYCSCA IS 362M (Tri-State) - DUE 2/3

1 of 1 1/28/2020, 9:56 AM


